
Council and Glenorchy Planning Authority 
Meetings for 2023 

 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 23 January 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 30 January 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 20 February 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 27 February 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 20 March 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 27 March 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Wednesday 19 April 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Meeting Wednesday 26 April 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 15 May 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 29 May 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Tuesday 13 June 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 26 June 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 10 July 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 31 July 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 07 August 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 28 August 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 04 September 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 25 September 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 02 October 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 30 October 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 06 November 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 27 November 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 04 December 2023 3.30 p.m. 

Council Monday 18 December 2023 3.30 p.m. 

 


